Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.43
1:25.01
1:25.53
1:25.95
1:32.56

1:35.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.43
1:25.01
1:25.53
1:25.95
1:32.56

1:35.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
306
301
296
237
217

WA Pts

313
306
301
296
237
217

Round

Round

Date

29/09/19
25/02/17
25/02/17
02/10/16
27/02/16
04/10/15

Date

29/09/19
25/02/17
25/02/17
02/10/16
27/02/16
04/10/15

Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015

Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015

K2 LC

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

K2 LC

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

3
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



