Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.43	313	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Crawley	3
1:25.01	306	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:25.53	301	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:25.95	296	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:32.56	237	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:35.32	217	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.43	313	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Crawley	3
1:25.01	306	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:25.53	301	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:25.95	296	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:32.56	237	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:35.32	217	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS